45W S ing le  Outpu t  fo r  Med ica l  Type M P S 4 5  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
Universal AC input
Low leakage current ≤ 0.3mA
Protections: Short circuit / Overload / Over voltage / Over
temperature
Fixed switching frequency at 45KHz
Cooling by free air convection
Model Number Output Volts Output Amps Ripple & Noise Line Reg Load Reg Tolerance   Min Load      Efficiency
SINGLE OUTPUT
MPS45-3.3 3.3 Volts(DC) 8.0 Amps  80mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±3.0% ±3.0% 0~10.7 Amps 65%
MPS45-5 5 Volts(DC)  8.0 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±3.0% ±3.0% 0~10.5 Amps 72%
MPS45-7.5 7.5 Volts(DC) 5.4 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±3.0% ±3.0% 0~7 Amps 75%
MPS45-12 12 Volts(DC) 3.7 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~4.4 Amps 76%
MPS45-13.5 13.5 Volts(DC) 3.3 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~3.9 Amps 76%
MPS45-15 15 Volts(DC) 3.0 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~3.5 Amps 77%
MPS45-24 24 Volts(DC) 1.9 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~2.2 Amps 78%
MPS45-27 27 Volts(DC) 1.7 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~1.95 Amps 78%
MPS45-48 48 Volts(DC) 1.0 Amps 100mV pk-pk ±1.0%  ±2.0% ±2.0% 0~1.1 Amps 78%
45W S ing le  Outpu t  fo r  Med ica l  Type M P S 4 5  s e r i e s
WWW.ASTRODYNETDI.COM ASTRODYNE USA: 1-800-823-8082
ASTRODYNE PACIFIC: 886-2-26983458
INPUT SPECIFICATIONS